
PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KANG In-Won KR 80 45 1.777 4 12 6 1
CHOI Sung-Won KR 74 35 2.114 2 10 9 2

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 42 46 0.913 0 9 4 3

B
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 44 1.818 4 13 9 1

ANDRADE Paulo PT 63 51 1.235 2 5 4 2
MONTES Antonio ES 60 53 1.132 0 10 7 3

C
LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 39 2.051 4 11 11 1

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 71 59 1.203 2 8 7 2
MAS José-Maria ES 75 58 1.293 0 10 5 3

D
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 80 45 1.777 4 8 6 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 71 35 2.028 2 14 7 2
MORI Yusuke JP 53 46 1.152 0 7 4 3

E
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 60 1.333 4 10 7 1

HORN Martin DE 74 62 1.193 2 6 6 2
PENNÖR David SE 62 70 0.885 0 8 6 3

F
MA Minh Cam VN 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 1

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 73 59 1.237 2 7 6 2
PALAZON Javier ES 65 57 1.140 0 7 5 3

G
MORALES Robinson CO 80 47 1.702 4 8 6 1
MARTINEZ David ES 62 53 1.169 2 8 6 2
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 52 1.076 0 7 7 3

H
SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 42 1.904 4 15 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 70 50 1.400 2 9 7 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 62 40 1.550 0 8 5 3

I
CENET Lütfi TR 68 44 1.545 2 9 8 1
CAPAK Can TR 73 48 1.520 2 8 7 2
ORAK Turgay TR 68 54 1.259 2 5 5 3

J
UYMAZ Birol TR 67 38 1.763 2 8 6 1

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 78 48 1.625 2 13 12 2
FORTHOMME Roland BE 72 46 1.565 2 10 5 3

K
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 80 48 1.666 4 9 6 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 79 58 1.362 2 6 5 2

NADY Riad EG 57 56 1.017 0 7 6 3

L
NELIN Dion DK 80 40 2.000 3 14 10 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 38 1.578 2 13 10 2
DUONG Anh Vu VN 67 42 1.595 1 9 8 3



PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 39 2.051 4 11 11 1

SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 42 1.904 4 15 9 2
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 44 1.818 4 13 9 3
KANG In-Won KR 80 45 1.777 4 12 6 4

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 80 45 1.777 4 8 6 5
MORALES Robinson CO 80 47 1.702 4 8 6 6
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 80 48 1.666 4 9 6 7
MA Minh Cam VN 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 8

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 60 1.333 4 10 7 9
NELIN Dion DK 80 40 2.000 3 14 10 10
UYMAZ Birol TR 67 38 1.763 2 8 6 11
CENET Lütfi TR 68 44 1.545 2 9 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CHOI Sung-Won KR 74 35 2.114 2 10 9 13
CHO Myung Woo KR 71 35 2.028 2 14 7 14

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 78 48 1.625 2 13 12 15
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 38 1.578 2 13 10 16
CAPAK Can TR 73 48 1.520 2 8 7 17

CEULEMANS Peter BE 70 50 1.400 2 9 7 18
SEO Chang Hoon KR 79 58 1.362 2 6 5 19

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 73 59 1.237 2 7 6 20
ANDRADE Paulo PT 63 51 1.235 2 5 4 21
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 71 59 1.203 2 8 7 22

HORN Martin DE 74 62 1.193 2 6 6 23
MARTINEZ David ES 62 53 1.169 2 8 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
FORTHOMME Roland BE 72 46 1.565 2 10 5 25

ORAK Turgay TR 68 54 1.259 2 5 5 26
DUONG Anh Vu VN 67 42 1.595 1 9 8 27

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 62 40 1.550 0 8 5 28
MAS José-Maria ES 75 58 1.293 0 10 5 29
MORI Yusuke JP 53 46 1.152 0 7 4 30

PALAZON Javier ES 65 57 1.140 0 7 5 31
MONTES Antonio ES 60 53 1.132 0 10 7 32
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 52 1.076 0 7 7 33

NADY Riad EG 57 56 1.017 0 7 6 34
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 42 46 0.913 0 9 4 35

PENNÖR David SE 62 70 0.885 0 8 6 36


